

A free service of the Grayson County Sheriff's Office

GRAYSON COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

CITIZEN'S ACADEMY APPLICATION

A commitment to complete the 13- week academy will be required.

Most Classes are held at the Grayson County Courthouse, Assembly Room (2nd Floor), 100 W. Houston St. Sherman, Texas on Tuesdays from 6:30pm to 8:30pm. Please return your completed application by 5:00pm on **March 22nd, 2024** to Captain Martin Hall at the Grayson County Sheriff's Office, 200 S. Crockett St., Sherman, Texas or by email at hellm@co.grayson.tx.us.

 $Applicants \ for \ the \ Grayson \ County \ Sheriff's \ Citizen's \ Academy \ must \ meet \ the \ following \ requirements \ for \ admission:$

Applicants must sign a waiver of liabili	ty. Applicants must be 18 year	ars of age.
Applicants must not have a criminal history. Applicants must live, work or attend school in Grayson County		
Dates for this year's academy will be March 26 th , 2024 through June 18 th , 2024 from 6:30pm to 8:30pm		
Last Name	First Name	Date of birth
Home Phone	Cell Phone	
Home Address		
City	Driver's License Number	Email Address
Have you ever been arrested for, cited for, or convicted of an offense other than traffic offenses? YES NO		
If yes please provide date, charge, loca	ation	
Employer Name	Employer Address	Work Phone Number
Please provide 2 personal references		
Name	Phone	Address
Name	Phone	Address
I understand that completion of this academy will not empower participants as a law enforcement officer/deputy. I hereby certify that there are no willful misrepresentations, omissions, or falsifications on this application. I understand that the Grayson County Sheriff's Office will be conducting a thorough background investigation that may include, but is not limited to, criminal history check, employment history check, and reference check.		
SIGNATURE		DATE